Universal Camera cage
Suits non-vandal cameras
•	 Zinc
•	 Solid sides
•	 Width = 200mm
•	 Length = 200mm
•	 Depth = 175mm
NETDIGITAL
S E C U R I T Y
Camera and PIR detector cages
TE100000
NETDIGITAL
S E C U R I T Y
Universal Camera cage
Suits non-vandal cameras
•	 Zinc
•	 All mesh
•	 Width = 200mm
•	 Length = 200mm
•	 Depth = 175mm
TE100003
Ronix Camera cage
Suits Ronix vandal cameras
•	 Open rod type
•	 Straight
•	 White powder coated
TE100011
Ronix Camera cage
Suits Ronix vandal cameras
•	 Open rod type
•	 Angled
•	 White powder coated
TE100012
Medium Camera cage
Suits non-vandal cameras
•	 White powder coated
•	 All mesh
•	 Width = 160mm
•	 Length = 130mm
•	 Depth = 150mm
TE100005
Round Camera cage
•	 White powder coated
(Image for illustrative pur-
poses only)
•	 Width = 160mm
•	 Height = 125mm
TE100008
PIR detector cage
•	 White powder coated
•	 Width = 150mm
•	 Length = 150mm
•	 Depth = 100mm
TE100001
PIR corner protection
•	 White powder coated
•	 Width = 250mm
•	 Height = 150mm
TE100002
150(W)mm 150(L)mm
10
0(
D)
m
m
250(W)mm
15
0(
H)
m
m
200(W)mm 200(L)mm
17
5(
D)
m
m
130(L)mm
16
0(
W
)m
m
150(D)mm
200(W)mm
200(L)mm
17
5(
D)
m
m